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Tamara De LEMPICKA: Self-portrait in a Bugatti

My favorite painting

50

45

F

SZUKALSKI 

Stanislaw
Polish 1893 1987 Art deco Allegory

25
AUSTEN 

John
American 1886 1948 Art deco Illustration 230

Art deco Portrait 18001990

10 8

Illustration 1 Illustration 2 Illustration 3 Illustration 4 Illustration 5

8
MACHADO 

Juarez
Brazilian 1941 Lives Art deco Scene 320 20

9

ERTE 

(Romain de 

Tirtoff)

French 1892

Picnic Apres midi a 

Dauville

La poesie du 

combat

Ile de Montmartre Bike

Sophisticated lady Twilight 3 graces With a dog Fasion model

15

30

7
CASSANDR

E A.M
French 1901 1968 Art deco Poster 180 17

Orateur Yalthanal Tombe d'un soldat 

inconnu

The lowing ox of 

Wolin

Mermaid of 

Warsaw

L'atlantique Statendam La route bleue Triplex Occident

6

Les mouettes Nude in a machine 

room

Heaven garden Le moulin a vent Repetition

4,694
BROWN 

Roger
American 1941 1997 Art deco Landscape 320

5
DELORME 

Raphael
French 1885 1962 Art deco Scene 200

Lamp Vase

In a good company Where is a bower? The reunion Allegorie du tissu

3
DUPAS 

Jean
French 1882 1964 Art deco Scene 230

2

TIFFANY 

Louis 

Comfort

140,1915000

Glass art 320M

Tree of life

1

DE 

LEMPICKA 

Tamara

Polish 1898 1980 Art deco Portrait 280F M

1,25

0,80

0,48

12500

1500

300

160

150

90

50

American 1848 1933 Art deco 79,62

12,20500

0,78

0,40

0,21

5000

Marjorie Ferry Kizette au chale 

polonais

Andromeda Nude with bird Marquis d'Afflitto

400

70

50

A Sunday afternoon 

at Grand slam

Erection tower with 

observatory deck

Jonestown Mutilation 

cruxifiction

Virtual stillife

Gilded age Little table




