

NB	F	M	R	E	PAINTER NAME	PORTAIT	NATIONALITY	BORN	DEATH	MAIN STYLE	MAIN GENRE	ART WORK QT	PRICE MAX (USK)	PRICE AV. (USK)	GROWTH H per year (USK)	ART WORK 1	ART WORK 2	ART WORK 3	ART WORK 4	ART WORK 5	SIGNATURE
1	F	M			DE LEMPICKA Tamara		Polish	1898	1980	Art deco	Portrait	280	15000	5000	140,19						
2		M			TIFFANY Louis Comfort		American	1848	1933	Art deco	Glass art	320	12500	400	79,62						
3					DUPAS Jean		French	1882	1964	Art deco	Scene	230	1500	500	12,20						
4					BROWN Roger		American	1941	1997	Art deco	Landscape	320	300	70	4,69						
5					DELORME Raphael		French	1885	1962	Art deco	Scene	200	150	50	1,25						
6					SZUKALSKI Stanislaw		Polish	1893	1987	Art deco	Allegory	160	90	30	0,80						
7					CASSANDR E.A.M		French	1901	1968	Art deco	Poster	180	50	17	0,48						
8	F				MACHADO Juarez		Brazilian	1941	Lives	Art deco	Scene	320	50	20	0,78						
9					ERTE (Romain de Tirtoff)		French	1892	1990	Art deco	Portrait	1800	45	15	0,40						
10					AUSTEN John		American	1886	1948	Art deco	Illustration	230	25	8	0,21						

My favorite painting

Tamara De LEMPICKA: Self-portrait in a Bugatti



NB	F	M	R	E	PAINTER NAME	NATIONALITY	BORN	DEATH	MAIN STYLE	MAIN GENRE	ARTWOR K QT	PRICE MAX (USK)	PRICE AV. (USK)	GROWTH per YEAR (USK)
1	F	M			DE LEMPICKA Tamara	Polish	1898	1980	Art deco	Portrait	280	15000	5000	140,19
2		M			TIFFANY Louis Comfort	American	1848	1933	Art deco	Glass art	320	12500	400	79,62
3					DUPAS Jean	French	1882	1964	Art deco	Scene	230	1500	500	12,20
4					BROWN Roger	American	1941	1997	Art deco	Landscape	320	300	70	4,69
5					DELORME Raphael	French	1885	1962	Art deco	Scene	200	150	50	1,25
6					SZUKALSKI Stanislaw	Polish	1893	1987	Art deco	Allegory	160	90	30	0,80
7					CASSANDRE A.M	French	1901	1968	Art deco	Poster	180	50	17	0,48
8	F				MACHADO Juarez	Brazilian	1941	Lives	Art deco	Scene	320	50	20	0,78
9					ERTE (Romain de Tirtoff)	French	1892	1990	Art deco	Portrait	1800	45	15	0,40
10					AUSTEN John	American	1886	1948	Art deco	Illustration	230	25	8	0,21

Art deco 1900 1950 **Art Deco** was a distinctive visual style characterized by **geometric shapes, symmetry, bold colors, luxurious materials, celebrating modernity, speed, and technology.** Tamara De LEMPICKA, CASSANDRE, Georges LEPAPE, ERTE...



